
NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 202025  Indoor National Championships

Gold Tone Medal

PALMYRA, PA
1558National Champions PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM - GREEN

LYONS, IAN

MUNLEY, KIRSTIN

MCCOY, EMMA

RIDINGER, AIMEE

391

390

390

387

 Award Winners  -  by Category 

  JUNIOR

1st Place 4 Gold Tone Medals

BENTLEYVILLE, PA

WELTER, NATALIE

OGOREUC, JACK

PALFREY, MAGGIE

JENKINS, HUNTER

393

392

389

376

1550DORMONT-MT LEBANON JRC MELLOW YELLOWS

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

1st Place 4 Gold Tone Medals

DERRY, NH

JOHNSTON, TYLER

FAUVELL, QUINN

DANIELS, JACK

DANIELS, AMELIA

371

377

375

374

1497HUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES GOLD

2nd Place 4 Silver Tone Medals

NORTHFIELD, VT

KIRCHHOF, MCKENZIE

DEMAS, ABBY

BAROFFIO, TAYLOR

ASHFORD, JARED

328

378

386

347

1439NORTHFIELD

 Team Rankings by Category 20 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 9 - Entries

1. 1558 JUNIORPALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM - GREEN
LYONS, IAN391 UN 

MUNLEY, KIRSTIN390 UN 

MCCOY, EMMA390 UN 
RIDINGER, AIMEE387 UN 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 5/28/2025 22:26:52



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

 Team Rankings by Category 20 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 9 - Entries

2. 1550 JUNIORDORMONT-MT LEBANON JRC MELLOW YELLOWS
WELTER, NATALIE393 UN 

OGOREUC, JACK392 UN 

PALFREY, MAGGIE389 UN 
JENKINS, HUNTER376 UN 

3. 1500 JUNIORSPOKANE JRC GOLD
FITZPATRICK, SPENCER362 SS 

FRIZZELL, COLE372 MK 

KREBS, TANNER383 EX 
BREEDEN, ENSLEY383 UN 

4. 1489 JUNIORGIRL POWER... AND ISAAC
VAAGEN, RACHEL363 EX 

VAAGEN, ISAAC382 EX 

STIVEN, LAUREN371 EX 
BREKHUS, JOSIE373 UN 

5. 1438 JUNIORONTELAUNEE CHIEFS
HOVIS, OWEN354 UN 

DIXON, CHARLES369 UN 

MASTERS, JAXON341 UN 
BRENNER, ZACHARY374 UN 

6. 1406 JUNIORPALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM - GOLD
GOFF, ABBEY323 UN 

MILLER, ISABELLA355 UN 

VICKROY, NATHAN353 UN 
YOUNG, SARAH375 UN 

7. 1398 JUNIORNILES EAGLES
VENNETTE, JONATHAN359 MK 

BORODZIUK, OLIVIA350 MK 

GARITO, SOPHIA353 UN 
CAMPOS, ANNABELLE336 UN 

8. 1363 JUNIORCOOL AMIGOS
RUSSELL, ABBIGALE368 UN 

BUBEL, DEVIN338 UN 

MCPHEE, HARRISON314 UN 
KIDDER, MORGAN343 UN 

9. 1056 JUNIORCAPITAL CITY BALD EAGLES
FOSSETT, RYAN122 MK 

CHRISTIE, TEDDY305 MK 

JOLER, DANIEL262 MK 
BOLITHO, SILAS367 MK 

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 11 - Entries

1. 1497 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORHUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES GOLD
JOHNSTON, TYLER371 UN 

FAUVELL, QUINN377 UN 

DANIELS, JACK375 MK 
DANIELS, AMELIA374 UN 



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

 Team Rankings by Category 20 - Total Entries

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 11 - Entries

2. 1439 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORNORTHFIELD
KIRCHHOF, MCKENZIE328 UN 

DEMAS, ABBY378 UN 

BAROFFIO, TAYLOR386 UN 
ASHFORD, JARED347 UN 

3. 1432 SUB-JUNIORBUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS
KOLLER, PIPER372 EX 

ENGE, LANE365 UN 

BATA, JOSEPH357 MK 
BATA, ASHLYN338 MK 

4. 1421 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORTOM'S BROWNIE BITES
NEVA, REMINGTON350 UN 

MALMEDAL, CADY374 EX 

FIGUEROA, RAFAEL321 UN 
ANTON, TESSA376 EX 

5. 1416 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORSPOKANE JRC SILVER
KENNEDY, SILAS345 UN 

GREIF, JACKSON348 MK 

LEPPER, ADELYNN350 UN 
GELLER, KAYLEE373 MK 

6. 1400 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORFGVCOUGARS1
NEUSCHELER, ANDREW347 UN 

LUTZ, RILEY327 MK 

OSMON, SAVANNAH369 MK 
HOLBROOK, MARYELLEN357 UN 

7. 1296 SUB-JUNIORHUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES SILVER
PELLETIER, REAGAN352 UN 

MACALONEY, HUNTER288 UN 

JOHNSTON, AYLA321 UN 
DEHNEY, JOSEPH335 UN 

8. 1246 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORFORKS RIFLE CLUB
MCHUGO, NOAH275 UN 

MCHUGO, ELI310 UN 

LITZINGER, REESE290 UN 
KLEBE, TARYN371 UN 

9. 1202 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORINDIANA COUNTY MARKSMANSHIP TRAINING UNIT
STANLEY, BLAKE370 UN 

STEELE, COOPER330 UN 

MILLER, AURORA256 UN 
SHUMAKER, WESLEY246 UN 

10. 1040 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORFGVCOUGARS2
KITZMILLER, LOGAN212 UN 

RUPERT, PADEN263 UN 

HOAGLAND, PARKER277 UN 
BELT, KALEB288 UN 



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

 Team Rankings by Category 20 - Total Entries

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 11 - Entries

11. 626 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORINDIANA COUNTY JUNIOR MARKSMAN TRAINING UNIT
MILLER, AURORA256 UN 

STANLEY, BLAKE370 UN 

  National Ranking - All Teams 20 - Total Entries

LYONS, IAN

MUNLEY, KIRSTIN

MCCOY, EMMA

1. 1558 JUNIORPALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM - GREEN
391

390

390

387

UN 

UN 

UN 

UN RIDINGER, AIMEE

WELTER, NATALIE

OGOREUC, JACK

PALFREY, MAGGIE

2. 1550 JUNIORDORMONT-MT LEBANON JRC MELLOW YELLOWS
393

392

389

376

UN 

UN 

UN 

UN JENKINS, HUNTER

FITZPATRICK, SPENCER

FRIZZELL, COLE

KREBS, TANNER

3. 1500 JUNIORSPOKANE JRC GOLD
362

372

383

383

SS 

MK 

EX 

UN BREEDEN, ENSLEY

JOHNSTON, TYLER

FAUVELL, QUINN

DANIELS, JACK

4. 1497 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORHUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES GOLD
371

377

375

374

UN 

UN 

MK 

UN DANIELS, AMELIA

VAAGEN, RACHEL

VAAGEN, ISAAC

STIVEN, LAUREN

5. 1489 JUNIORGIRL POWER... AND ISAAC
363

382

371

373

EX 

EX 

EX 

UN BREKHUS, JOSIE

KIRCHHOF, MCKENZIE

DEMAS, ABBY

BAROFFIO, TAYLOR

6. 1439 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORNORTHFIELD
328

378

386

347

UN 

UN 

UN 

UN ASHFORD, JARED



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

  National Ranking - All Teams 20 - Total Entries

HOVIS, OWEN

DIXON, CHARLES

MASTERS, JAXON

7. 1438 JUNIORONTELAUNEE CHIEFS
354

369

341

374

UN 

UN 

UN 

UN BRENNER, ZACHARY

KOLLER, PIPER

ENGE, LANE

BATA, JOSEPH

8. 1432 SUB-JUNIORBUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS
372

365

357

338

EX 

UN 

MK 

MK BATA, ASHLYN

NEVA, REMINGTON

MALMEDAL, CADY

FIGUEROA, RAFAEL

9. 1421 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORTOM'S BROWNIE BITES
350

374

321

376

UN 

EX 

UN 

EX ANTON, TESSA

KENNEDY, SILAS

GREIF, JACKSON

LEPPER, ADELYNN

10. 1416 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORSPOKANE JRC SILVER
345

348

350

373

UN 

MK 

UN 

MK GELLER, KAYLEE

GOFF, ABBEY

MILLER, ISABELLA

VICKROY, NATHAN

11. 1406 JUNIORPALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM - GOLD
323

355

353

375

UN 

UN 

UN 

UN YOUNG, SARAH

NEUSCHELER, ANDREW

LUTZ, RILEY

OSMON, SAVANNAH

12. 1400 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORFGVCOUGARS1
347

327

369

357

UN 

MK 

MK 

UN HOLBROOK, MARYELLEN

VENNETTE, JONATHAN

BORODZIUK, OLIVIA

GARITO, SOPHIA

13. 1398 JUNIORNILES EAGLES
359

350

353

336

MK 

MK 

UN 

UN CAMPOS, ANNABELLE

RUSSELL, ABBIGALE

BUBEL, DEVIN

MCPHEE, HARRISON

14. 1363 JUNIORCOOL AMIGOS
368

338

314

343

UN 

UN 

UN 

UN KIDDER, MORGAN



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

  National Ranking - All Teams 20 - Total Entries

PELLETIER, REAGAN

MACALONEY, HUNTER

JOHNSTON, AYLA

15. 1296 SUB-JUNIORHUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES SILVER
352

288

321

335

UN 

UN 

UN 

UN DEHNEY, JOSEPH

MCHUGO, NOAH

MCHUGO, ELI

LITZINGER, REESE

16. 1246 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORFORKS RIFLE CLUB
275

310

290

371

UN 

UN 

UN 

UN KLEBE, TARYN

STANLEY, BLAKE

STEELE, COOPER

MILLER, AURORA

17. 1202 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORINDIANA COUNTY MARKSMANSHIP TRAINING UNIT
370

330

256

246

UN 

UN 

UN 

UN SHUMAKER, WESLEY

FOSSETT, RYAN

CHRISTIE, TEDDY

JOLER, DANIEL

18. 1056 JUNIORCAPITAL CITY BALD EAGLES
122

305

262

367

MK 

MK 

MK 

MK BOLITHO, SILAS

KITZMILLER, LOGAN

RUPERT, PADEN

HOAGLAND, PARKER

19. 1040 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORFGVCOUGARS2
212

263

277

288

UN 

UN 

UN 

UN BELT, KALEB

MILLER, AURORA

STANLEY, BLAKE

20. 626 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORINDIANA COUNTY JUNIOR MARKSMAN TRAINING UNIT
256

370

UN 

UN 


